
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
3 

15 
138 
111 

17 
183 

12 
24 
19 

924 
154 
223 
221 
128 
271 

33 
11 

176 
75 

119 

10 
71 

124 
131 
211 
222 

Name 
BARALDI Massimo 
RIVASI Massimiliano 
DUCCI Zeno 
AHMAD Omar 
TAURASI Giampiero 
PILLON Andrea 
CECCHINI Daniele 
MORGANTI Marco 
MAIONE Alfonso 
BIANCHERA Ivan 
SIGNORI Nicola 
PISI Adriano 
NICCOLAI Edoardo 
BAIARDINI Massimo 
PUGNANA Federico 
GUERRINI Sara 
MORGANTI Giovanni 
ESPOSITO Antonio 
BENASSI Thomas 
IANNATTONI Gabriele 

GUZZON Marco 
COMUNI Diego 
FERRARIO Alan 
BASTAI Michele 
ROMEO Paolo 
CIOMEI Giancluca 

Class 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 

E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
1:16.520 
1:17.381 
1:17.633 
1:17.754 
1:17.789 
1:18.011 
1:18.670 
1:19.033 
1:19.199 
1:19.267 
1:19.293 
1:19.374 
1:19.463 
1:19.526 
1:19.864 
1:19.925 
1:20.183 
1:21.621 
1:22.153 
1:23.773 

Diff 

0.861 
1.113 
1.234 
1.269 
1.491 
2.150 
2.513 
2.679 
2.747 
2.773 
2.854 
2.943 
3.006 
3.344 
3.405 
3.663 
5.101 
5.633 
7.253 

Gap 

0.861 
0.252 
0.121 
0.035 
0.222 
0.659 
0.363 
0.166 
0.068 
0.026 
0.081 
0.089 
0.063 
0.338 
0.061 
0.258 
1.438 
0.532 
1.620 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 01/05/2025 17:20:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 01.05.2025 
ESPERTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (7 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

01/05/2025 17:00 


